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Clover Products
Pricelist and Order Form

Products are listed in numerical sequence. For product category look up, see index. Enter
number of pieces when ordering and complete form on the back of pricelist. Prices are

subject to change without notice. Discrepancies and damaged products must be reposted
within 10 business days of receipt. 

Bill To: Ship To:





All Clover products can be found within the following categories:

1) Knitting, Crochet and Accessories.........................................................................................................Pg. 1-8

2) Sewing & Quilting...............................................................................................................................Pg. 9-14

3) Crafts & Beading................................................................................................................................Pg. 15-16

4) Clover Circles & Clover Wall Programs.................................................................................................Pg. 16

5) Project Sheets and Instructional Videos.................................................................................................Pg. 17

6) Quick Reference Numerical Index

Products are listed in numerical sequence within their category

Notes:
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Knitting and Crochet

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Qty Each

325 Marking Pins for Knitting 3 144 4.75$             
328 Knitting Register 3 144 6.50$             
329 Stitch Ring Markers 3 144 6.00$             
330 Cable Stitch Holders 3 144 4.25$             
332 Knitting Bobbin Set (6 pieces) 3 144 5.75$             

333/S Point Protectors (S) 3 144 4.25$             
333/L Point Protectors (L) 3 144 4.75$             
336 Knitting Counter Kacha-Kacha 3 144 10.50$           
339 Darning Needle Set 3 144 7.95$             
340 Jumbo Darning Needle Set 3 144 7.95$             
341 Cable Stitch Holders (U-Shaped) 3 144 3.75$             
347 Split Ring Markers 3 144 4.95$             
348 Yarn Guide 3 144 4.25$             
349 Yarn Guide (Large) 3 144 4.25$             
351 Double Ended Stitch Holder (S) 3 144 5.75$             
352 Double Ended Stitch Holder (L) 3 144 5.75$             
353 Locking Stitch Markers 3 144 6.00$             
354 Jumbo Stitch Ring Markers 3 144 7.25$             
479 Tatting Shuttles (Asst. Colors) 2pc 3 144 6.95$             
1001 Soft Touch Crochet Hook 2.00 mm 3 144 9.75$ 

1002/B Soft Touch Crochet Hook Size B (2.25 mm) 3 144 9.75$ 
1030 Soft Touch Crochet Hook 2.50 mm 3 144 9.75$ 

1003/C Soft Touch Crochet Hook Size C (2.75 mm) 3 144 9.75$ 
1031 Soft Touch Crochet Hook 3.00 mm 3 144 9.75$ 

1004/D Soft Touch Crochet Hook Size D (3.25 mm) 3 144 9.75$ 
1005/E Soft Touch Crochet Hook Size E (3.50 mm) 3 144 9.75$ 
1006/F Soft Touch Crochet Hook Size F (3.75 mm) 3 144 9.75$ 
1007/G Soft Touch Crochet Hook Size G (4.00 mm) 3 144 9.75$ 
1032/7 Soft Touch Crochet Hook Size 7 (4.50 mm) 3 144 9.75$ 
1008/H Soft Touch Crochet Hook Size H (5.00 mm) 3 144 9.75$ 
1009/I Soft Touch Crochet Hook Size I (5.50 mm) 3 144 9.75$ 
1010/J Soft Touch Crochet Hook Size J (6.00 mm) 3 144 9.75$ 
1020 Soft Touch Steel Crochet Hook No. 0 (1.75 mm) 3 144 10.50$ 
1021 Soft Touch Steel Crochet Hook No. 2 (1.50 mm) 3 144 10.50$ 
1022 Soft Touch Steel Crochet Hook No. 4 (1.25 mm) 3 144 10.50$ 
1023 Soft Touch Steel Crochet Hook No. 6 (1.00 mm) 3 144 10.50$ 
1024 Soft Touch Steel Crochet Hook No. 8 (0.90 mm) 3 144 10.50$ 
1025 Soft Touch Steel Crochet Hook No. 10 (0.75 mm) 3 144 10.50$ 
1026 Soft Touch Steel Crochet Hook No. 12 (0.60 mm) 3 144 10.50$ 
1027 Soft Touch Steel Crochet Hook No. 14 (0.50 mm) 3 144 10.50$ 
1050 Amour Crochet Hook 2.00 mm 3 144 10.75$ 

1040/B Amour Crochet Hook B (2.25 mm) 3 144 10.75$ 
1051 Amour Crochet Hook 2.50 mm 3 144 10.75$ 

1041/C Amour Crochet Hook C (2.75 mm) 3 144 10.75$ 
1052 Amour Crochet Hook 3.00 mm 3 144 10.75$ 

1042/D Amour Crochet Hook D (3.25 mm) 3 144 10.75$ 
1043/E Amour Crochet Hook E (3.5 mm) 3 144 10.75$ 
1044/F Amour Crochet Hook F (3.75 mm) 3 144 10.75$ 
1045/G Amour Crochet Hook G (4.0 mm) 3 144 10.75$ 
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Knitting and Crochet

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Qty Each

1046/7 Amour Crochet Hook 7 (4.5 mm) 3 144 10.75$ 
1047/H Amour Crochet Hook H (5.0 mm) 3 144 10.75$ 
1048/I Amour Crochet Hook I (5.5 mm) 3 144 10.75$ 
1049/J Amour Crochet Hook J (6.0 mm) 3 144 10.75$ 
1053/K Amour Crochet Hook K (6.5 mm) 3 144 11.25$ 
1054 Amour Crochet Hook (7.0 mm) 3 144 11.25$ 

1055/L Amour Crochet Hook L (8.0 mm) 3 144 11.25$ 
1056/MN Amour Crochet Hook M/N (9.0 mm) 3 144 12.25$ 
1057/NP Amour Crochet Hook N/P (10.0 mm) 3 144 12.25$           

1058 Amour Crochet Hook (12.0 mm) 3 144 14.50$           
1059/PQ Amour Crochet Hook (PQ/15.0mm) 3 144 15.50$           

1220 Amour Steel Crochet Hook No. 0 (1.75 mm) 3 144 11.50$ 
1221 Amour Steel Crochet Hook No. 2 (1.50 mm) 3 144 11.50$ 
1222 Amour Steel Crochet Hook  No. 4 (1.25 mm) 3 144 11.50$ 
1223 Amour Steel Crochet Hook No. 6 (1.00 mm) 3 144 11.50$ 
1224 Amour Steel Crochet Hook No. 8 (0.90 mm) 3 144 11.50$ 
1225 Amour Steel Crochet Hook  No. 10 (0.75 mm) 3 144 11.50$ 
1226 Amour Steel Crochet Hook  No. 12 (0.60 mm) 3 144 11.50$ 

1305/G Double Ended Tunisian Crochet Hook Size G (4.00 mm) 3 144 12.75$ 
1306/H Double Ended Tunisian Crochet Hook Size H  (5.00 mm) 3 144 12.75$ 
1307/I Double Ended Tunisian Crochet Hook Size I (5.50 mm) 3 144 12.75$ 
1308/J Double Ended Tunisian Crochet Hook Size J (6.00 mm) 3 144 12.75$ 
3003 Knit Mate "Knitting Accessory Set" 3 144 29.95$           
3004 Point Protectors for Circular Knitting Needles (S) 3 144 5.50$             
3005 Point  Protectors for Circular Knitting Needles (L) 3 144 6.00$             
3006 Double-Ended Stitch Holder (Medium) 3 144 5.75$             
3008 Jumbo Cable Stitch Holders Set  "U" 3 144 5.50$             
3009 Bamboo Knitting Repair Hooks 3 144 9.75$             
3030 Quick Locking Stitch Markers (Small) 3 144 7.75$ 
3031 Quick Locking Stitch Markers (Medium) 3 144 7.75$ 
3032 Quick Locking Stitch Markers (Large) 3 144 7.75$ 
3033 Quick Locking Stitch Marker Set 3 144 15.95$ 
3034 Knitting Accessory Set for Beginners 3 144 15.95$ 
3035 Knitting Accessory Set for Socks 3 144 16.95$ 
3101 Wonder Knitter 3 48 11.50$           
3104 Hair Pin Lace Tool 3 72 22.95$           
3105 Yarn Cutter Pendant (Antique Gold) 3 144 9.95$             
3106 Yarn Cutter Pendant (Antique Silver) 3 144 9.95$             
3107 Soft Stitch Ring Markers 3 144 6.75$             
3108 Soft Jumbo Stitch Ring Markers 3 144 7.75$             
3109 Jumbo Locking Stitch Markers 3 144 5.75$             
3110 Jumbo Point Protectors (S) 3 144 7.25$             
3112 Jumbo Point Protectors (L) 3 144 7.75$ 
3113 Super Jumbo Tapestry Needle Set 3 144 4.50$             
3114 Antique Yarn Threader 3 144 13.50$           
3118 Mini Knitting Counter 3 144 11.75$           
3120 Knitting Needle Tube Case <Designer Case> Purple 3 48 15.75$           
3121 Tapestry Needle Set (Bent Tip) 3 144 7.95$             

3122 Coil Knitting Needle Holder (L) 3 144 7.25$             
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Knitting and Crochet

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Qty Each

3123 Coil Knitting Needle Holder (S) 3 144 7.25$             
3140 Point Protectors and Stopper 3 144 7.50$             
3141 Point Protectors Petit 3 144 7.50$             
3142 Clover Yarn Threader 3 144 6.50$             
3143 Bamboo Marking Pins 3 144 12.00$           
3146 Flower Loom 3 36 22.75$ 
3147 Knitting Needle Gauge 3 144 4.50$             
3148 Stitch Markers Triangle (XS) 3 144 6.95$             
3149 Stitch Markers Triangle (S) 3 144 6.95$             
3150 Stitch Markers Triangle (M) 3 144 6.95$             
3160 Darning Needles with Latch Hook Eye 3 144 11.75$           
3161 Circular Stitch Holder (Short) 3 144 8.50$             
3162 Circular Stitch Holder (Long) 3 144 9.00$             
3163 Fork Blocking Pins 3 144 17.95$           
3164 Pattern Chart Marker Set 3 144 18.50$           
3165 Locking Stitch Markers with Clip 3 144 9.00$             
3168 Lace Darning Needle Set 3 144 7.95$             
3177 Mini Weaving Loom (Double) 3 24 31.95$ 
3191 NEW Soft Stitch Markers/ Triangle (XS) 3 144 13.25$           
3192 NEW Soft Stitch Markers/ Triangle (S) 3 144 13.25$           
3193 NEW Soft Stitch Markers/ Triangle (M) 3 144 13.25$           
3200 Swatch Ruler and Needle Gauge 3 144 12.00$ 
3202 NEW Universal Knitting Counter 3 144 8.75$             
3205 NEW Yarn Ball Winder 1 6 109.95$ 
3300 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 0 (2.00mm) 3 144 14.95$           
3301 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 1 (2.25mm) 3 144 14.95$           
3302 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 1 1/2 (2.50mm) 3 144 14.95$           
3303 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 2 (2.75mm) 3 144 14.95$           
3304 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 2 1/2 (3.00mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3305 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 3 (3.25mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3306 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 4 (3.50mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3307 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 5 (3.75mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3308 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 6 (4.00mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3309 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 7 (4.50mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3310 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 8 (5.00mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3311 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 9 (5.50mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3312 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 10 (6.00mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3313 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 10 1/2 (6.50mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3314 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 10 3/4 (7.00mm) 3 144 18.25$           
3315 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 11 (8.00mm) 3 144 18.25$           
3316 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 13 (9.00mm) 3 144 20.95$           
3317 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 16in. No. 15 (10.00mm) 3 144 20.95$           
3320 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 0 (2.00mm) 3 144 14.95$           
3321 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 1 (2.25mm) 3 144 14.95$           
3322 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 1 1/2 (2.50mm) 3 144 14.95$           
3323 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 2 (2.75mm) 3 144 14.95$           
3324 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 2 1/2 (3.00mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3325 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 3 (3.25mm) 3 144 13.75$           

3326 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 4 (3.50mm) 3 144 13.75$           
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Knitting and Crochet

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Qty Each

3327 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 5 (3.75mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3328 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 6 (4.00mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3329 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 7 (4.50mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3330 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 8 (5.00mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3331 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 9 (5.50mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3332 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 10 (6.00mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3333 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 10 1/2 (6.50mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3334 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 10 3/4 (7.00mm) 3 144 18.25$           
3335 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 11 (8.00mm) 3 144 18.25$           
3336 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 13 (9.00mm) 3 144 20.95$           
3337 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 24in. No. 15 (10.00mm) 3 144 20.95$           
3340 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 0 (2.00mm) 3 144 14.95$           
3341 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 1 (2.25mm) 3 144 14.95$           
3342 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 1 1/2 (2.50mm) 3 144 14.95$           
3343 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 2 (2.75mm) 3 144 14.95$           
3344 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 2 1/2 (3.00mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3345 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 3 (3.25mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3346 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 4 (3.50mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3347 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 5 (3.75mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3348 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 6 (4.00mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3349 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 7 (4.50mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3350 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 8 (5.00mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3351 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 9 (5.50mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3352 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 10 (6.00mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3353 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 10 1/2 (6.50mm) 3 144 13.75$           
3354 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 10 3/4 (7.00mm) 3 144 18.25$           
3355 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 11 (8.00mm) 3 144 18.25$           
3356 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 13 (9.00mm) 3 144 20.95$           
3357 PRO "Takumi®" Circular 32in. No. 15 (10.00mm) 3 144 20.95$           
3500 NEW Bamboo Crochet Hook "Takumi®" F (3.75mm) 3 144 6.95$             
3501 NEW Bamboo Crochet Hook "Takumi®" G (4.0mm) 3 144 6.95$             
3502 NEW Bamboo Crochet Hook "Takumi®" H (5.0mm) 3 144 6.95$             
3503 NEW Bamboo Crochet Hook "Takumi®" I (5.5 mm) 3 144 6.95$             
3504 NEW Bamboo Crochet Hook "Takumi®" J (6.0mm) 3 144 6.95$             
3505 NEW Bamboo Crochet Hook "Takumi®" K (6.5mm) 3 144 6.95$             
3633 Takumi Interchangeable Circular No. 3 (3.25mm) 3 144 12.50$ 
3634 Takumi Interchangeable Circular No. 4 (3.50mm) 3 144 12.50$ 
3635 Takumi Interchangeable Circular No. 5 (3.75mm) 3 144 12.50$ 
3636 Takumi Interchangeable Circular No. 6 (4.00mm) 3 144 12.50$ 
3637 Takumi Interchangeable Circular No. 7 (4.50mm) 3 144 12.50$ 
3638 Takumi Interchangeable Circular No. 8 (5.00mm) 3 144 12.50$ 
3639 Takumi Interchangeable Circular No. 9 (5.50mm) 3 144 12.50$ 
3640 Takumi Interchangeable Circular No. 10 (6.00mm) 3 144 12.50$ 
3641 Takumi Interchangeable Circular No. 10.5 (6.50mm) 3 144 12.95$ 
3642 Takumi Interchangeable Circular No. 11 (8.00mm) 3 144 15.25$ 
3643 Takumi Interchangeable Circular No. 13 (9.00mm) 3 144 15.75$ 
3644 Takumi Interchangeable Circular No. 15 (10.00mm) 3 144 16.50$ 
3645 Interchangeable Cord 16 in. (41cm) 3 144 7.50$ 

3646 Interchangeable Cord 24 in. (61cm) 3 144 7.75$ 
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Knitting and Crochet

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Qty Each

3647 Interchangeable Cord 29 in. (74cm) 3 144 7.75$ 
3648 Interchangeable Cord 36 in. (91cm) 3 144 7.95$ 
3649 Interchangeable Cord 48 in. (120cm) 3 144 7.95$ 
3650 Interchangeable Cord Connectors (2pcs.) 3 144 11.95$ 
3651 Interchangeable Cord Stoppers (2pcs.) 3 144 11.50$ 
3652 Takumi Interchangeable Circular Knitting Needles Case (Pink) 1 24 61.50$ 
3672 Amour Crochet Hook Set 1 48 93.95$           
3675 Amour Steel Crochet Hook Set 1 48 69.95$           
3683 Takumi Combo Interchangeable Circular Knitting Needles 1 18 205.50$ 
3684 Interchangeable Tunisian Crochet Hook "Takumi" Combo Set 1 24 161.50$ 
3690 Interchangeable Tunisian Crochet Hook Size E (3.5 mm) 3 144 10.25$ 
3691 Interchangeable Tunisian Crochet Hook Size F (3.75 mm) 3 144 10.25$ 
3692 Interchangeable Tunisian Crochet Hook Size G (4.0 mm) 3 144 10.25$ 
3693 Interchangeable Tunisian Crochet Hook Size 7 (4.5mm) 3 144 10.25$ 
3694 Interchangeable Tunisian Crochet Hook Size H (5.0mm) 3 144 10.50$ 
3695 Interchangeable Tunisian Crochet Hook Size I (5.5mm) 3 144 10.50$ 
3696 Interchangeable Tunisian Crochet Hook Size J (6.0mm) 3 144 10.50$ 
3697 Interchangeable Tunisian Crochet Hook Size K (6.5mm) 3 144 10.50$ 
3698 Interchangeable Tunisian Crochet Hook Size L (8.0mm) 3 144 12.25$ 
7950 NEW Darning Yarn (Beige) 3 30 5.50$ 
7951 NEW Darning Yarn (Red) 3 30 5.50$ 
7952 NEW Darning Yarn (Blue) 3 30 5.50$ 
7953 NEW Darning Yarn (Green) 3 30 5.50$ 
7954 NEW Darning Yarn (Yellow) 3 30 5.50$ 
7955 NEW Darning Yarn (Brown) 3 30 5.50$ 
7956 NEW Darning Yarn (Pink) 3 30 5.50$ 
7957 NEW Darning Yarn (Gray) 3 30 5.50$ 
7958 NEW Darning Yarn (Rouge) 3 30 5.50$ 
7959 NEW Darning Yarn (Lake) 3 30 5.50$ 
7960 NEW Darning Yarn (Emerald) 3 30 5.50$ 
7961 NEW Darning Yarn (Orange) 3 30 5.50$ 
7962 NEW Darning Yarn (Earth) 3 30 5.50$ 
7963 NEW Darning Yarn (Rose) 3 30 5.50$ 
7964 NEW Darning Yarn (Purple) 3 30 5.50$ 
7965 NEW Darning Yarn (Denim) 3 30 5.50$ 
8107 Spare Bobbin Set (White) 3 144 8.75$             
8108 Spare Bobbin Set (Brown) 3 144 8.75$             
8115 Picot Comb ( Large) 3 144 21.50$ 
8116 Picot Comb ( Small) 3 144 21.50$ 
8440 Weaving Sticks (Thin) 3 72 19.95$ 

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Order Qty

3011-0 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 0 (2.00 mm) 3 144 5.75$ 

3011-1 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 1 (2.25 mm) 3 144 5.75$ 
3011-2 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 2 (2.75 mm) 3 144 5.75$ 
3011-3 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 3 (3.25 mm) 3 144 5.75$ 
3011-4 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 4 (3.50 mm) 3 144 5.75$ 
3011-5 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 5 (3.75 mm) 3 144 5.75$ 

Takumi Bamboo Single Point Knitting Needles
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Knitting and Crochet

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Qty Each

3011-6 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 6 (4.00 mm) 3 144 6.00$ 
3011-7 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 7 (4.50 mm) 3 144 6.00$ 
3011-8 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 8 (5.00 mm) 3 144 6.00$ 
3011-9 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 9 (5.50 mm) 3 144 6.25$ 
3011-10 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 10 (6.00 mm) 3 144 6.25$ 

3011-10.5 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 10.5 (6.50 mm) 3 144 6.25$ 
3011-11 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 11 (8.00 mm) 3 144 10.25$ 
3011-13 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 13 (9.00 mm) 3 144 10.25$ 
3011-15 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 15 (10.00 mm) 3 144 10.25$ 
3011-17 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No. 17 (12.75 mm) 3 72 21.99$ 
3011-19 Takumi Single Pt. 9" No.  19 (15.00 mm) 3 72 22.75$ 
3012-0 Takumi Single Pt. 13" No.  0 (2.00 mm) 3 144 6.50$ 
3012-1 Takumi Single Pt. 13" No.  1 (2.25 mm) 3 144 6.50$ 
3012-2 Takumi Single Pt. 13" No.  2 (2.75 mm) 3 144 6.50$ 
3012-3 Takumi Single Pt. 13" No. 3 (3.25 mm) 3 144 6.75$ 
3012-4 Takumi Single Pt. 13" No. 4 (3.50 mm) 3 144 6.75$ 
3012-5 Takumi Single Pt. 13" No. 5 (3.75 mm) 3 144 6.75$ 
3012-6 Takumi Single Pt. 13" No. 6 (4.00 mm) 3 144 7.25$ 
3012-7 Takumi Single Pt. 13" No. 7 (4.50 mm) 3 144 7.25$ 
3012-8 Takumi Single Pt. 13" No. 8 (5.00 mm) 3 144 7.25$ 
3012-9 Takumi Single Pt. 13" No. 9 (5.50 mm) 3 144 7.95$ 
3012-10 Takumi Single Pt. 13" No. 10 (6.00 mm) 3 144 7.95$ 

3012-10.5 Takumi Single Pt. 13" No. 10.5 (6.50 mm) 3 144 7.95$ 
3012-11 Takumi Single Pt. 14" No. 11 (8.00 mm) 3 144 11.25$ 
3012-13 Takumi Single Pt. 14"  No. 13 (9.00 mm) 3 144 11.25$ 
3012-15 Takumi Single Pt. 14" No. 15 (10 mm) 3 144 11.25$ 

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Order Qty
3014-0 Takumi Double Pt. 5" No. 0 (2.00mm) 3 144 11.00$ 
3014-1 Takumi Double Pt. 5" No. 1  (2.25mm) 3 144 11.00$ 
3014-2 Takumi Double Pt. 5" No. 2 (2.75mm) 3 144 11.00$ 
3014-3 Takumi Double Pt. 5" No. 3 (3.25mm) 3 144 11.25$ 
3014-4 Takumi Double Pt. 5" No. 4 (3.50mm) 3 144 11.25$ 
3014-5 Takumi Double Pt. 5" No. 5 (3.75 mm) 3 144 11.25$ 
3014-6 Takumi Double Pt. 5" No. 6 (4.00mm) 3 144 11.50$ 
3014-7 Takumi Double Pt. 5" No. 7 (4.50mm) 3 144 11.50$ 
3014-8 Takumi Double Pt. 5" No. 8 (5.00mm) 3 144 11.50$ 
3014-9 Takumi Double Pt. 5" No. 9 (5.50mm) 3 144 12.00$ 
3014-10 Takumi Double Pt. 5" No. 10 (6.00mm) 3 144 12.00$ 

3014-10.5 Takumi Double Pt. 5" No. 10.5 (6.50mm) 3 144 12.00$ 
3015-0 Takumi Double Pt. 7" No. 0 (2.00mm) 3 144 11.50$ 
3015-1 Takumi Double Pt. 7" No. 1 (2.25mm) 3 144 11.50$ 
3015-2 Takumi Double Pt. 7" No. 2 (2.75mm) 3 144 11.50$ 
3015-3 Takumi Double Pt. 7" No. 3 (3.25mm) 3 144 11.75$ 
3015-4 Takumi Double Pt. 7" No. 4 (3.50mm) 3 144 11.75$ 
3015-5 Takumi Double Pt. 7" No. 5 (3.75mm) 3 144 11.75$ 
3015-6 Takumi Double Pt. 7" No. 6 (4.00mm) 3 144 12.00$ 
3015-7 Takumi Double Pt. 7" No. 7 (4.50mm) 3 144 12.00$ 

Takumi Bamboo Double Point Knitting Needles
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Knitting and Crochet

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Qty Each
3015-8 Takumi Double Pt. 7" No. 8 (5.00mm) 3 144 12.00$ 
3015-9 Takumi Double Pt. 7" No. 9 (5.50mm) 3 144 12.75$ 
3015-10 Takumi Double Pt. 7" No. 10 (6.00mm) 3 144 12.75$ 

3015-10.5 Takumi Double Pt. 7" No. 10.5 (6.50mm) 3 144 12.75$ 
3015-11 Takumi Double Pt. 7" No. 11 (8.00mm) 3 144 19.25$ 
3015-13 Takumi Double Pt. 7" No. 13 (9.00mm) 3 144 19.25$ 
3015-15 Takumi Double Pt. 7" No. 15 (10.00mm) 3 144 19.25$ 

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Order Qty
3016/9-0 Takumi Circular 9"  No. 0 (2.00mm) 3 144 20.25$           
3016/9-1 Takumi Circular 9"  No. 1 (2.25mm) 3 144 20.25$           
3016/9-2 Takumi Circular 9"  No. 2 (2.75mm) 3 144 20.25$           
3016/9-3 Takumi Circular 9"  No. 3 (3.25mm) 3 144 20.25$           
3016/9-4 Takumi Circular 9"  No. 4 (3.50mm) 3 144 20.25$           
3016/9-5 Takumi Circular 9"  No. 5 (3.75mm) 3 144 20.25$           
3016/9-6 Takumi Circular 9"  No. 6 (4.00mm) 3 144 20.25$           
3016/9-7 Takumi Circular 9"  No. 7 (4.50mm) 3 144 20.25$           
3016/9-8 Takumi Circular 9"  No. 8 (5.00mm) 3 144 20.25$           
3016/16-0 Takumi Circular 16" No. 0 (2.00mm) 3 144 14.00$           
3016/16-1 Takumi Circular 16" No. 1 (2.25mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/16-2 Takumi Circular 16" No. 2 (2.75mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/16-3 Takumi Circular 16" No. 3 (3.25mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/16-4 Takumi Circular 16" No. 4 (3.50mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/16-5 Takumi Circular 16" No. 5 (3.75mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/16-6 Takumi Circular 16" No. 6 (4.00mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/16-7 Takumi Circular 16" No. 7 (4.50mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/16-8 Takumi Circular 16" No. 8 (5.00mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/16-9 Takumi Circular 16" No. 9 (5.50mm) 3 144 10.75$           
3016/16-10 Takumi Circular 16" No. 10 (6.00mm) 3 144 10.75$           

3016/16-10.5 Takumi Circular 16" No. 10.5 (6.50mm) 3 144 10.75$           
3016/16-11 Takumi Circular 16" No. 11 (8.00mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/16-13 Takumi Circular 16" No. 13 (9.00mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/16-15 Takumi Circular 16" No. 15 (10.00mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/24-0 Takumi Circular 24" No. 0 (2.00mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/24-1 Takumi Circular 24" No. 1 (2.25mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/24-2 Takumi Circular 24" No. 2 (2.75mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/24-3 Takumi Circular 24" No. 3 (3.25mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/24-4 Takumi Circular 24" No. 4 (3.50mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/24-5 Takumi Circular 24" No. 5 (3.75mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/24-6 Takumi Circular 24" No. 6 (4.00mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/24-7 Takumi Circular 24" No. 7 (4.50mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/24-8 Takumi Circular 24" No. 8 (5.00mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/24-9 Takumi Circular 24" No. 9 (5.50mm) 3 144 10.75$           
3016/24-10 Takumi Circular 24" No. 10 (6.00mm) 3 144 10.75$           

3016/24-10.5 Takumi Circular 24" No. 10.5 (6.50mm) 3 144 10.75$           
3016/24-11 Takumi Circular 24" No. 11 (8.00mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/24-13 Takumi Circular 24" No. 13 (9.00mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/24-15 Takumi Circular 24" No. 15 (10.00mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/24-17 Takumi Circular 24" No. 17 (12.75mm) 3 144 24.25$           

Takumi Bamboo Circular Knitting Needles
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Knitting and Crochet

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Qty Each
3016/24-19 Takumi Circular 24" No. 19 (15.00mm) 3 144 25.25$           
3016/29-0 Takumi Circular 29" No. 0  (2.00mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/29-1 Takumi Circular 29" No. 1 (2.25mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/29-2 Takumi Circular 29" No. 2 (2.75mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/29-3 Takumi Circular 29" No. 3 (3.25mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/29-4 Takumi Circular 29" No. 4 (3.50mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/29-5 Takumi Circular 29" No. 5 (3.75mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/29-6 Takumi Circular 29" No. 6 (4.00mm) 3 144 10.25$           
3016/29-7 Takumi Circular 29" No. 7 (4.50mm) 3 144 10.50$           
3016/29-8 Takumi Circular 29" No. 8 (5.00mm) 3 144 10.50$           
3016/29-9 Takumi Circular 29" No. 9 (5.50mm) 3 144 10.75$           
3016/29-10 Takumi Circular 29" No. 10 (6.00mm) 3 144 10.75$           

3016/29-10.5 Takumi Circular 29" No. 10.5 (6.50mm) 3 144 10.75$           
3016/29-11 Takumi Circular 29" No 11 (8.00mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/29-13 Takumi Circular 29" No. 13 (9.00mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/29-15 Takumi Circular 29" No. 15 (10.00mm) 3 144 14.25$           
3016/29-17 Takumi Circular 29" No. 17 (12.75mm) 3 144 24.25$           
3016/29-19 Takumi Circular 29" No. 19 (15.00mm) 3 144 25.25$           
3016/36-0 Takumi Circular 36" No. 0 (2.00mm) 3 144 15.50$           
3016/36-1 Takumi Circular 36" No. 1 (2.25mm) 3 144 15.50$           
3016/36-2 Takumi Circular 36" No. 2 (2.75mm) 3 144 15.50$           
3016/36-3 Takumi Circular 36" No. 3 (3.25mm) 3 144 11.50$           
3016/36-4 Takumi Circular 36" No. 4 (3.50mm) 3 144 11.50$           
3016/36-5 Takumi Circular 36" No. 5 (3.75mm) 3 144 11.50$           
3016/36-6 Takumi Circular 36" No. 6 (4.00mm) 3 144 11.50$           
3016/36-7 Takumi Circular 36" No. 7 (4.50mm) 3 144 11.50$           
3016/36-8 Takumi Circular 36" No. 8 (5.00mm) 3 144 11.50$           
3016/36-9 Takumi Circular 36" No. 9 (5.50mm) 3 144 11.50$           
3016/36-10 Takumi Circular 36" No. 10 (6.00mm) 3 144 11.50$           

3016/36-10.5 Takumi Circular 36" No. 10.5 (6.50mm) 3 144 11.50$           
3016/36-11 Takumi Circular 36" No. 11  (8.00mm) 3 144 16.75$           
3016/36-13 Takumi Circular 36" No. 13 (9.00mm) 3 144 16.75$           
3016/36-15 Takumi Circular 36" No. 15 (10.00mm) 3 144 16.75$           
3016/36-17 Takumi Circular 36" No. 17 (12.75mm) 3 144 24.25$           
3016/36-19 Takumi Circular 36" No. 19 (15.00mm) 3 144 25.25$           
3016/48-0 Takumi Circular 48" No. 0 (2.00mm) 3 144 15.75$           
3016/48-1 Takumi Circular 48" No. 1 (2.25mm) 3 144 15.75$           
3016/48-2 Takumi Circular 48" No. 2 (2.75mm) 3 144 15.75$           
3016/48-3 Takumi Circular 48" No. 3 (3.25mm) 3 144 11.75$           
3016/48-4 Takumi Circular 48" No. 4 (3.50mm) 3 144 11.75$           
3016/48-5 Takumi Circular 48" No. 5 (3.75mm) 3 144 11.75$           
3016/48-6 Takumi Circular 48" No. 6 (4.00mm) 3 144 11.75$           
3016/48-7 Takumi Circular 48" No. 7 (4.50mm) 3 144 11.75$           
3016/48-8 Takumi Circular 48" No. 8 (5.00mm) 3 144 11.75$           
3016/48-9 Takumi Circular 48" No. 9 (5.50mm) 3 144 11.75$           
3016/48-10 Takumi Circular 48" No. 10 (6.00mm) 3 144 11.75$           

3016/48-10.5 Takumi Circular 48" No. 10.5 (6.50mm) 3 144 11.75$           

Clover Circle
Item No. Description Std Pk MSRP (USD) Qty Each

CC-2 Knitting & Crochet Circle 1 2,426.20$   
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Sewing and Quilting

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP 
(USD) Order Qty

219 Jumbo Tapestry Needles Bent Tip 5 100 3.95$ 
231 Appliqué Pins (150 ea.) 3 144 9.75$ 
232 Patchwork Pins (100 ea.) 3 144 13.25$ 
233 Beading Needles (No. 10-13) 12 288 2.75$ 

234/18 Gold Eye Chenille Needles (No. 18) 12 288 2.75$ 
234/20 Gold Eye Chenille Needles (No. 20) 12 288 2.75$ 
234/22 Gold Eye Chenille Needles (No. 22) 12 288 2.75$ 
234/24 Gold Eye Chenille Needles (No. 24) 12 288 2.75$ 

235 Gold Eye Embroidery Needles (No. 3-9) 12 288 2.75$ 
236 Gold Eye Milliners Needles (No. 3-9) 12 288 2.75$ 

237/10 Gold Eye Sharp Needles (No. 10) 12 288 2.75$ 
238 Gold Eye Tapestry Needles (No. 18-22) 12 288 2.75$ 

238/24 Gold Eye Tapestry Needles (No. 24) 12 288 2.75$ 
240 Fork Pins (35 ea.) 3 144 13.25$ 
415 Thread Clipper "Kuroha" 3 144 18.95$ 
418 Chacopel Fine (3 ea.) 3 144 9.25$ 

432/B Triangle Tailor's Chalk (Blue) 3 144 3.00$ 
432/R Triangle Tailor's Chalk (Red) 3 144 3.00$ 
432/W Triangle Tailor's Chalk (White) 3 144 3.00$ 
432/Y Triangle Tailor's Chalk (Yellow) 3 144 3.00$ 
434 Tracing Paper "Clover Chacopy" (5 ea.) 3 144 8.25$ 
441 NEW Water Erasable Tracing Paper (Blue) 3 144 10.95$ 
454 Thread Cutter Pendant (Antique Silver) 3 144 10.50$ 
455 Thread Cutter Pendant (Antique Gold) 3 144 10.50$ 

462/NV Double Needle Threader 3 144 6.50$ 
463 Seam Ripper 3 144 5.50$ 

464/06 Bias Tape Maker 6mm (1/4") 3 144 7.75$ 
464/12 Bias Tape Maker 12mm (1/2") 3 144 8.25$ 
464/18 Bias Tape Maker 18mm (3/4") 3 144 8.50$ 
464/25 Bias Tape Maker 25mm (1") 3 144 9.00$ 
464/50 Bias Tape Maker 50mm (2") 3 72 18.50$ 

466 Quilt Needle Threader 3 144 9.00$ 
468/09 Quilting Needles (No. 9) 12 288 3.50$ 
468/10 Quilting Needles (No. 10) 12 288 3.50$ 
468/12 Quilting Needles (No. 12) 12 288 3.50$ 
469/B Chaco Liner (Blue) 3 144 8.75$ 
469/P Chaco Liner (Pink) 3 144 8.75$ 
469/W Chaco Liner (White) 3 144 8.75$ 
469/Y Chaco Liner (Yellow) 3 144 8.75$ 
470/B Refill Chaco Liner (Blue) 3 144 5.75$ 
470/P Refill Chaco Liner (Pink) 3 144 5.75$ 
470/W Refill Chaco Liner (White) 3 144 5.75$ 
470/Y Refill Chaco Liner (Yellow) 3 144 5.75$ 
472 Easy Loop Turner 3 144 6.50$ 
474 Mesh Transfer Canvas 3 72 10.95$ 
478 Threader with Cutter "Petit Cut" 3 144 4.95$ 

480/W Tracing Wheel (Serrated Edge) 3 144 8.00$ 
481/W Tracing Wheel (Blunt Edge) 3 144 8.00$ 
482/W Seam Ripper 3 144 6.50$ 
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Sewing and Quilting

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Order Qty
484/W Buttonhole Cutter 3 144 15.00$ 
485/W Straight Tailor's Awl 3 144 8.00$ 
486/W Tapered Tailor's Awl 3 144 11.50$ 
487/W Double Tracing Wheel 3 144 12.75$ 
490/NV "Hera" Marker 3 144 6.95$ 

493 Patchwork Scissors (7") 3 120 32.25$ 
493/CW Patchwork Scissors Mini (4 1/2") 3 120 29.95$ 

493/L Patchwork Scissors L (9 1/2") 3 60 76.95$ 
493/S Patchwork Scissors S (5 1/4") 3 120 29.95$ 
495 Finger Presser 3 144 7.75$ 

496/09 Gold Eye Quilting Needles Between (No. 9) 12 288 3.50$ 
496/10 Gold Eye Quilting Needles Between (No. 10) 12 288 3.50$ 
496/12 Gold Eye Quilting Needles Between (No. 12) 12 288 3.50$ 
497/09 Gold Eye Appliqué Needles (No. 9) 12 288 3.50$ 
497/10 Gold Eye Appliqué Needles (No. 10) 12 288 3.50$ 
497/12 Gold Eye Appliqué Needles (No. 12) 12 288 3.50$ 

499 Slash Cutter 3 72 20.75$ 
515 Water Soluble Marker (Fine) 3 144 6.50$ 
516 Water Soluble Marker (Thick) 3 144 6.50$ 
517 White Marking Pen (Fine) 3 144 7.50$ 
518 Eraser Pen 3 144 6.00$ 
522 Thread Tweezer 5 50 7.75$ 
610 Adjustable Ring Thimble 3 144 4.50$ 
611 Adjustable Ring Thimble w/plate 3 144 4.75$ 
612 Leather Thimbles (2 ea.) 3 144 4.75$ 
616 Double Sided Thimble 3 144 16.75$ 
625 Dome Threaded Needle Case 3 144 13.50$ 

700/BLK Quick Bias-Black (11 yds.) 6 144 20.75$ 
700/Gold Quick Bias-Gold (11 yds.) 6 144 25.25$ 
700/Silver Quick Bias-Silver (11 yds.) 6 144 25.25$ 
701/009 Silk Thread  - French Navy 6 300 6.50$ 
701/010 Silk Thread  - Cherry 6 300 6.50$ 
701/011 Silk Thread  - Cranberry 6 300 6.50$ 
701/014 Silk Thread  - Light Pink 6 300 6.50$ 
701/021 Silk Thread  - Steel 6 300 6.50$ 
701/029 Silk Thread  - Golden Rod 6 300 6.50$ 
701/035 Silk Thread  - Emerald 6 300 6.50$ 
701/039 Silk Thread - Taupe 6 300 6.50$ 
701/041 Silk Thread  - Linen 6 300 6.50$ 
701/042 Silk Thread  - Egg Shell 6 300 6.50$ 
701/043 Silk Thread  - Beige 6 300 6.50$ 
701/051 Silk Thread  - Blue Gray 6 300 6.50$ 
701/052 Silk Thread  - Light Aqua 6 300 6.50$ 
701/057 Silk Thread  - Purple 6 300 6.50$ 
701/061 Silk Thread  - Shrimp 6 300 6.50$ 
701/064 Silk Thread  - Maroon 6 300 6.50$ 
701/074 Silk Thread  - Harvest Gold 6 300 6.50$ 
701/075 Silk Thread  - Light Gold 6 300 6.50$ 

701/084 Silk Thread  - Churchill Green 6 300 6.50$ 
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Sewing and Quilting

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Order Qty
701/107 Silk Thread  - Colonial Blue 6 300 6.50$ 
701/117 Silk Thread  - Dark Brown 6 300 6.50$ 
701/118 Silk Thread  - Holly Green 6 300 6.50$ 
701/120 Silk Thread  - Lead 6 300 6.50$ 
701/137 Silk Thread - Pale Jade 6 300 6.50$ 
701/138 Silk Thread - Jade Blue 6 300 6.50$ 
701/139 Silk Thread - Dark Jade 6 300 6.50$ 
701/143 Silk Thread - Magenta 6 300 6.50$ 
701/146 Silk Thread -Light Kelly 6 300 6.50$ 
701/149 Silk Thread -Fresh 6 300 6.50$ 
701/151 Silk Thread -Turquoise 6 300 6.50$ 
701/152 Silk Thread -Deep Aqua 6 300 6.50$ 
701/154 Silk Thread -Cedar 6 300 6.50$ 
701/155 Silk Thread -Red 6 300 6.50$ 
701/157 Silk Thread -Plum 6 300 6.50$ 
701/205 Silk Thread -Grey 6 300 6.50$ 
701/401 Silk Thread -White 6 300 6.50$ 
701/402 Silk Thread -Black 6 300 6.50$ 
701/403 Silk Thread -Winter White 6 300 6.50$ 

701/BWE Silk Thread Asst. 2 ea. #401,402,403 1 1  $       39.75 
800/BLK Quick Bias 100 yards (91 m) 1 40  $     183.75 

876 Ball Point Awl 3 144 13.25$ 
2006 Self-Threading Needles (Assorted) 12 288 5.00$ 
2007 Sashico Needles 12 288 4.75$ 
2009 Sashico Needles (Long Type) 12 288 5.75$ 
2012 Huck Embroidery Needles 12 288 4.25$ 
2401 Fork Pins (70 pcs.) 3 144 23.95$ 
2501 Silk Pins Boxed (100 ea.) 3 144 10.25$ 
2505 Flower Head Pins (Card/20 ea.) 3 144 5.75$ 
2506 Flower Head Pins (Boxed/100 ea.) 3 144 18.25$ 
2507 Patchwork Pins (Fine/100 ea.) 3 144 12.00$ 
2508 Quilting Pins (100 ea.) 3 144 16.25$ 
2509 Quilting Pins (Fine/100 ea.) 3 144 17.25$ 
2510 Flower Head Pins (Fine Card/20 ea.) 3 144 6.25$ 
2511 Marbled Glass Head Pins (20 ea.) 3 144 9.95$ 
2512 Snag Repair Needles 3 144 8.75$ 
3155 Wonder Clips (Red/10 pcs.) 3 144 8.25$          
3156 Wonder Clips (Red/50 pcs.) 3 48 39.50$ 
3157 Jumbo Wonder Clips (Green/24 pcs.) 3 48 29.50$ 
3159 Wonder Clips (Red/100 pcs.) 3 36 68.75$ 
3180 Wonder Clips (Neon Green/10 pcs.) 3 144 8.25$ 
3183 Wonder Clips (Assortment/50 pcs.) 3 48 39.50$ 
3185 Wonder Clips (Assortment/10 pcs.) 3 144 8.25$ 
3188 Mini Wonder Clips (Red & Blue/20 pcs.) 3 144 15.50$ 
3189 Mini Wonder Clips (Assorted/50 pcs.) 3 48 35.50$ 
3190 Wonder Clips "Variety Pack" 3 72 21.50$ 
3210 Wonder Pins (20 pcs.) 3 144 20.75$ 
4000 Threader (2 ea.) 12 144 3.50$ 
4001 Bodkin (2 types) 3 144 6.95$ 
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Sewing and Quilting

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Order Qty

4002 "Hera" Marker for Applique and Sewing 3 144 8.00$ 
4011 Fusible Bias Tape Maker 6mm (1/4") 3 144 9.00$ 
4012 Fusible Bias Tape Maker 9mm (3/8") 3 144 9.75$ 
4013 Fusible Bias Tape Maker 12mm (1/2") 3 144 9.75$ 
4014 Fusible Bias Tape Maker 18mm (3/4") 3 144 10.00$ 
4015 Fusible Bias Tape Maker 25mm (1") 3 144 10.00$ 
4022 Fabric Tube Maker 3 144 19.50$ 
4031 Fusible Web 5mm (1/4") 40ft. 6 144 4.50$ 
4032 Fusible Web 10mm (3/8") 40ft. 6 144 4.95$ 
4052 Loop Pressing Bars 3 72 11.75$ 
4053 Fabric Folding Pen 3 144 19.25$ 
4054 Fabric Folding Pen Liquid 3 144 9.75$ 
4057 Desk Needle Threader Display Asst. (2 ea. Color) 6 144 19.25$ 
4071 Desk Needle Threader (Purple) 3 144 19.25$ 
4072 Desk Needle Threader (Green) 3 144 19.25$ 
4073 Desk Needle Threader (Pink) 3 144 19.25$ 
4074 NEW "Quick" Desk Needle Threader 3 72 23.00$ 
4090 Wonder Fuse (Lightweight sheet 9x8in) 3 72 11.95$ 
4091 Wonder Fuse (Lightweight sheet 18in x 3yd) 3 12 29.99$ 
4095 Design Pro Applique Mat 3 36 47.95$ 
4105 Magnet Pin Caddy (Bordeaux) 3 24 34.75$ 
4130 Sweet 'n Sharp Macaron (Raspberry) 3 144 13.25$ 
4131 Sweet 'n Sharp Macaron (Pistachio) 3 144 13.25$ 
4710 Chaco Liner Pen Style (Blue) 3 144 11.25$ 
4711 Chaco Liner Pen Style (Pink) 3 144 11.25$ 
4712 Chaco Liner Pen Style (White) 3 144 11.25$ 
4713 Chaco Liner Pen Style (Yellow) 3 144 11.25$ 
4714 Chaco Liner Pen Style (Silver) 3 144 11.25$ 
4720 Refill Cartridge for Chaco Liner Pen Style (Blue) 3 144 6.00$ 
4721 Refill Cartridge for Chaco Liner Pen Style (Pink) 3 144 6.00$ 
4722 Refill Cartridge for Chaco Liner Pen Style (White) 3 144 6.00$ 
4723 Refill Cartridge for Chaco Liner Pen Style (Yellow) 3 144 6.00$ 
4724 Refill Cartridge for Chaco Liner Pen Style (Silver) 3 144 6.00$ 
4820 NEW Grip Fit Seam Ripper 3 144 13.25$        
4860 NEW Grip Fit Tapered Tailor's Awl 3 144 15.50$        
4870 NEW Grip Fit Triple Tracing Wheel 3 144 18.75$        
4880 Curved Tailor's Awl 3 144 18.50$ 
4910 Soft Touch Thread Pic 3 144 10.25$ 
4941 Bordeaux Ultimate Scissors 170 with Nancy Zieman 3 72 69.25$ 
4960 Black Gold Needles Quilting Between (No. 9) 3 144 6.95$ 
4961 Black Gold Needles Quilting Between (No. 10) 3 144 6.95$ 
4962 Black Gold Needles Quilting Between (No. 12) 3 144 6.95$ 
4963 Black Gold Needles Quilt Between Asst. 2 ea. (No. 9,10,12) 3 144 6.95$ 
4970 Black Gold Needles Appliqué/Sharps (No. 9) 3 144 6.95$ 
4971 Black Gold Needles Appliqué/Sharps (No. 10) 3 144 6.95$ 
4972 Black Gold Needles Appliqué/Sharps (No. 12) 3 144 6.95$ 
4973 Black Gold Needles Applique/Sharps Asst. 2 ea. (No. 9,10,12) 3 144 6.95$ 
4980 Black Gold Needles Quilting (No. 9) 3 144 6.95$ 

4981 Black Gold Needles Quilting (No. 10) 3 144 6.95$ 
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Sewing and Quilting

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Order Qty

4982 Black Gold Needles Quilting (No.12) 3 144 6.95$ 
4983 Black Gold Needles Quilting Asst. 2 ea. (No. 9,10,12) 3 144 6.95$ 
5000 Water Soluble Pencil (White) 3 144 5.25$ 
5001 Water Soluble Pencil (Blue) 3 144 5.25$ 
5002 Water Soluble Pencil (Pink) 3 144 5.25$ 
5003 Water Soluble Pencil Asst. (3 ea.) 3 144 9.95$ 
5004 Iron-on Transfer Pencil (Red) 3 144 4.75$ 
5005 Iron-on Transfer Pencil (Blue) 3 144 4.75$ 
5012 Chacopen Pink w/Eraser (Air Erasable) 3 144 6.25$ 
5013 Chacopen Blue w/Eraser (Water Erasable) 3 144 6.25$ 
5030 Air Erasable Marker (Purple/Extra Fine) 3 144 6.95$ 
5031 Air Erasable Marker (Purple/Thick) 3 144 6.95$ 
5032 Air Erasable Marker w/ Eraser (Purple/Fine) 3 144 8.00$ 
6014 Coin Thimble (Medium) 3 144 15.25$ 
6017 Open Sided Thimble (Small) 3 144 13.25$ 
6018 Open Sided Thimble (Medium) 3 144 13.25$ 
6025 Protect and Grip Thimble (Small) 3 144 10.75$ 
6026 Protect and Grip Thimble (Medium) 3 144 10.75$ 
6027 Protect and Grip Thimble (Large) 3 144 10.75$ 
6028 Natural Fit Leather Thimble (Small) 3 144 17.25$ 
6029 Natural Fit Leather Thimble (Medium) 3 144 17.25$ 
6030 Natural Fit Leather Thimble (Large) 3 144 17.25$ 
6031 Flexible Rubber Thimbles (Medium) 3 144 7.95$ 
6032 Flexible Rubber Thimbles (Large) 3 144 7.95$ 
6038 Natural Fit Leather Thimble ( Small/ Limited Edition) 3 144 16.50$ 
7006 Curve Ruler with Mini Ruler 3 72 25.50$        
7007 Pattern Cutting Guide 3 144 17.00$        
7490 "Quick Cut" Thread Cutter 3 72 27.75$        
7500 Rotary Cutter (45mm) 3 72  $       22.50 
7501 Rotary Cutter (28mm) 3 72 17.75$ 
7502 Rotary Cutter (60mm) 3 72 37.95$ 
7503 Rotary Cutter (18mm) 3 144 17.25$ 
7508 Rotary Blade Refill (45mm/1 ea.) 3 144 9.25$ 
7509 Rotary Blade Refill (45mm/5 ea.) 3 144 36.95$ 
7510 Rotary Blade Refill (60mm/1 ea.) 3 144 16.50$ 
7511 Rotary Blade Refill (60mm/5 ea.) 3 72 65.25$ 
7512 Rotary Blade Refill (18mm/2 ea.) 3 144 11.75$ 
7513 Rotary Blade Refill (18mm/5 ea.) 3 144 24.95$ 
7514 Rotary Blade Refill (28mm/2 ea.) 3 144 11.50$ 
7515 Rotary Blade Refill (28mm/5 ea.) 3 144 24.25$ 
7803 Point 2 Point Turner 3 144 10.25$ 
7806 Hot Hemmer 3 144 20.75$ 
7807 Hold It Precision Stiletto 3 144 17.50$ 
7811 Hot Ruler 3 144 22.95$        
7812 Roll & Press 3 72 19.25$        
7813 Hot Hemmer (Square) 3 144 28.50$        
7814 Hot Ruler (Large) 3 144 41.50$        
7833 NEW Point 2 Point Turner (Lavender Limited Edition) 3 144 10.25$        
7837 NEW Hold It Precision Stiletto (Lavender Limited Edition) 3 144 17.50$        
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Sewing and Quilting

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP (USD) Order Qty

8640 NEW Double Tracing Tool 3 144 12.45$        
8641 NEW Metal Hera with Stylus 3 144 17.75$        
9100 Mini Iron II "The Adapter" 3 36 62.95$ 
9101 Mini Iron II "The Adapter Set" 3 12 114.95$ 
9103 Adapter Iron Tip (Large) 3 36 15.95$ 
9505 Double Sided Basting Tape 3 144 6.00$ 
9506 5-in-1 Sliding Gauge 3 144 21.50$ 
9508 Stack 'n Store Bobbin Tower 3 72 20.95$ 
9579 No Hassle Triangle Gauge 3 72 21.95$ 
9582 Clip 'n Glide Bodkin 3 144 6.95$ 
9584 Stitch Guide 3 144 14.75$ 
9585 Supersize 5-in-1 Sliding Gauge 3 72 21.50$ 
9586 The Ultimate Quilt n' Stitch Presser Foot 3 144 27.50$ 
9602 I Sew For Fun  Magnet Pin Caddy 3 24 21.95$        
9603 I Sew For Fun  Retractable Seam Ripper 3 144 10.50$        
9604 Heart-Shaped Pins (20 pcs) 3 144 6.95$          
9605 I Sew For Fun  Hand-Sewing Needles w/ Heart-Shaped Case 3 144 7.25$          
9610 I Sew For Fun  Spring Tape Measure 3 144 7.75$          
9615 Flexible Thimble Set 3 144 7.95$          

MCI-900 Mini Iron 3 36 52.95$ 
NP100H Thumb Tacks with Remover (60 ea.) 10 200 5.25$ 

Item No. Description Std Pk MSRP (USD) Qty Each
CC-1 Sewing & Quilting Circle 1 2,827.30$  

Clover Circle
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Crafts and Beading

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP 
(USD) Order Qty

2300 Swift Bead 3 144 14.25$ 
3124 Pom-Pom Makers (Small) 2 ea. 3 144 9.50$ 
3126 Pom-Pom Makers (Large) 2 ea. 3 72 11.50$ 
3127 Pom-Pom Makers (Extra Small) 2 ea. 3 144 8.50$ 
3128 Pom-Pom Makers (Extra Large) 1 ea. 3 24 15.75$ 
3129 Pom-Pom Maker Set (4 ea.) 3 48 19.25$ 
7920 Natural Wool Roving (Off White) 3 72 6.25$ 
7921 Natural Wool Roving (Lime Green) 3 72 6.25$ 
7922 Natural Wool Roving (Moss Green) 3 72 6.25$ 
7926 Natural Wool Roving (Pink) 3 72 6.25$ 
7927 Natural Wool Roving (Red) 3 72 6.25$ 
7931 Natural Wool Roving (Brown) 3 72 6.25$ 
7932 Natural Wool Roving (Black) 3 72 6.25$ 
7933 Natural Wool Roving (Ash) 3 72 6.25$ 
8430 Rosette Maker (Small) 3 144 13.75$ 
8432 Rosette Parts Set (Small) 3 144 7.75$ 
8433 Rosette Parts Set (Large) 3 144 11.75$ 
8483 Kanzashi Flower Maker (Pointed/L) 3 144 7.25$ 
8484 Kanzashi Flower Maker (Gathered Petal/Small) 3 144 7.00$ 
8485 Kanzashi Flower Maker (Gathered Petal/Large) 3 144 7.25$ 
8486 Kanzashi Flower Maker (Orchid Petal/Small) 3 144 7.00$ 
8487 Kanzashi Flower Maker (Orchid Petal/Large) 3 144 7.25$ 
8611 Embroidery Threader 3 144 12.95$ 
8630 Macramé Plant Hanger Gauge 3 72 19.75$         
8700 Quick Yo-Yo Maker (Small) 3 144 8.25$ 
8701 Quick Yo-Yo Maker (Large) 3 144 8.50$ 
8702 Quick Yo-Yo Maker (Extra Small) 3 144 6.25$ 
8703 Quick Yo-Yo Maker (Extra Large) 3 144 9.00$ 
8708 Quick Yo-Yo Maker (Jumbo) 3 72 13.75$ 
8800 Embroidery Stitching Tool 3 72 14.75$ 
8801 Embroidery Stitching Tool Needle Refill (Single Ply Needle) 6 144 9.50$ 
8802 Embroidery Stitching Tool Needle Refill (Needle for Medium-Fine Yarn) 3 144 9.50$ 
8803 Embroidery Stitching Tool Needle Refill (6 Ply Needle) 6 144 9.50$ 
8804 Embroidery Stitching Tool Needle Refill (3 Ply Needle) 6 144 9.50$ 
8810 Embroidery Stitching Tool Needle Threader 3 144 6.25$ 
8812 Clover Embroidery Hoop (Large) 7" 3 48 19.50$ 
8813 Clover Embroidery Hoop (Small) 4-3/4" 3 72 17.25$ 
8816 Punch Needle 3 144 29.50$ 
8817 Punch Needle Hoop 7" 3 18 29.50$ 
8900 Needle Felting Tool 3 144 23.75$ 
8901 Pen Style Needle Felting Tool 3 144 18.50$ 
8905 Needle Felting Tool Refill Needle (Fine Weight Needle/5 3 144 12.75$ 
8906 Needle Felting Tool Refill Needle (Heavy Weight/5 ea.) 3 144 12.75$ 
8910 Needle Felting Mat (S) 3 36 14.25$ 
8911 Needle Felting Mat (L) 3 24 22.50$ 
8919 Claw and Mat Cleaner 3 144 11.50$ 
9900 Kantan Couture Bead Embroidery Tool 3 144 25.25$ 
9901 Kantan Couture Bead Embroidery Tool Needle Refill 6 144 15.25$ 
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Crafts and Beading

Item No. Description Std Pk Case Pk  MSRP 
(USD) Order Qty

9910 Beading Loom 1 12 115.50$       
9940 Tassel Maker (Small) 3 72 16.75$         
9941 Tassel Maker (Large) 3 72 17.95$         

Item No. Description Std Pk MSRP (USD) Qty Each
WR-1 Clover Premier Rack (5 panel rack) 1 Net Price 200
CC-1 Sewing & Quilting Circle 1 2,827.30$    
CC-2 Knitting & Crochet Circle 1 2,426.20$    

Clover Circles

Clover Circles are a selection of all the most important sewing/quilting & knitting/crochet tools that are put 
into specific spinner racks.

For more information visit our website at www.clover-usa.com
Contact us Toll Free 800.233.170 or email: info@clover-usa.com  

Clover Circle

9943 Bracelet Maker 3 36  35.25$        
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Project Sheets and Instructional Videos

No. Name Pack Qty No. Name Available as 
PX_OCT_25 Clover Pricelist and Order Form 1ea. CT0192 Chenille Pillow Download

CAT24 Clover Catalog 2024 1ea. CT0193 Cumulus Shrug Download
ECAT CT0194 Daisy Embroidery Bag Download

CT0195 Garden Wall Pillow Cushion Download
No. Name Pack Qty CT0196 Lusty Cowl Download

TK-002 Takumi Booklet 25ea CT0197 Haleakala Scarf Download
CT0198 Fingerless Mitts Download

No. Name Pack Qty CT0199 Easy Boot Toppers Download
CT0017 Kantan Couture DVD 1 ea. CT0200 Leg Warmers Download

CT0081-DVD 2010 Nancy Zieman Products 1 ea. CT0201 Yo Yo Pillow Download
CT0202 No Hassle 3 Projects Download

No. Name Pack Qty CT0203 Yo Yo Garland Download
CT0114 French Knitter (Looping Video) 1 ea. CT0204 Yo Yo Tissue Box Download
CT0115 Single Needle Felting Tool (Looping Video) 1 ea. CT0205 Clover the Bee Download
CT0116 Weaving Sticks (Looping Video) 1 ea. CT0206 Boho Baby Blanket Download
CT0117 Beading Loom (Looping Video) 1 ea. CT0207 Floral Crochet Earrings Download
CT0022 Rotary Cutter (Looping Video) 1 ea. CT0208 Fiorentino Washcloth Download

CT0209 Carrara Pot Holder Download
No. Name CT0210 Bracelet Maker Download

CT0157 Winter Oval Loom Accessories CT0211 Liliac Wall Décor Download
CT0158 Chunky Hair Pin Lace Scarf CT0212 Yo Yo Pillow Download
CT0159 Jumbo Hooded Cowl CT0213 Pom Pom Wreath Download
CT0160 Winter Woven Accessories CT0214 Tassel Scarf Download
CT0161 Blooms w/ Clover's Flower Makers CT0215 Folklore Embroidery Download
CT0162 Never a Hassle w/ Nancy Zieman CT0216 Mosiac Zig Zag Download
CT0163 Mini Quilt Applique w/ Wonder Fuse CT0217 Jar of Flowers Download
CT0164 Rosette Inspiration CT0218 Danish Heart Mat Download
CT0165 Wool on Wool Felted Mat CT0219 Half Moon Makeup Pouch Download
CT0166 Hand Embroidered Quilt Tag CT0220 Fabric Tray Download
CT0167 Fringed Woven Coaster & Placemat CT0221 Zipper Pouch Download
CT0168 Tunisian Lace Scarf CT0222 Notions Pouch Download
CT0169 Tunisian Crocheted Pillow CT0223 Loop Pressing Bars Download
CT0170 Grandmother's One Patch Fish Quilt CT0228 Christmas Teddy Download
CT0172 Curve Ruler CT0230 Small Woven Mat Download
CT0173 I Sew For Fun CT0231 Lace Patterns Download
CT0174 Lacy Tatted Doily CT0232 Pom Pom Cushion Download
CT0175 The Art of Macrame CT0233 Azuma Style Origami Bag Download
CT0177 Fall Mug Rug with Wonder Fuse CT0234 Triangle in a Circle Pot Holder Download
CT0178 Embroidered Unicorn Wall Hanging CT0235 Halloween Boo Banner Download
CT0179 Market Tote: Felted & Embroidered CT0236 Free Hugs Cactus Cushion Download
CT0180 Wonder Fused Zipper Pouch CT0237 Baby Penguin Pom Pom Download
CT0181 Bitanical Towel Ring CT0238 Gentle Polar Bear Pom Pom Download
CT0182 English Paper Pieced Mat CT0239 Sashiko Tissue Pouch Download
CT0183 Drawstring Notion Pouch CT0240 Amigurumi Akihiro Download
CT0184 Tunisian Marguerite Stripe CT0241 Rainbow Bead Bracelet Download
CT0187 Felt a Notions Pouch CT0242 Yo Yo Maker Pillow Download
CT0188 Embellish with Felting CT0243 Tassel Hat Download
CT0189 Felted Art CT0244 Fabric Tube Basket Download
CT0190 Embroidered Llama Motif CT0245 Off to School Drawstring Bag Download
CT0191 Elephant Embroidered Motif CT0246 Granny Square Bag Download

Project Sheets available for free download at www.clover-usa.com

Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download

Download
Download
Download

Project Sheets

Available as 
Project Sheets

Informational Sheets

Catalog and Pricelist

DVD's 

Instructional Videos 

Electronic Catalog Download at www.clover-usa.com

Download
Download
Download

Download

Download

Download

Download
Download
Download

Download

Download

Download
Download

Download
Download

Download
Download
Download

Download
Download
Download
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Quick Reference Numerical Index

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PG # ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PG #
219 Jumbo Tapestry Needles 8 496/09-12 Gold Eye Quilting No. 9-12 9
231 Appliqué Pins (150 ea.) 8 497/09-12 Gold Eye Appliqué No. 9-12 9
232 Patchwork Pins (100 ea.) 8 499 Slash Cutter 9
233 Beading Needles (No. 10-13) 8 515-516 Water Soluble Markers 9

234/18-24 Gold Eye Chenille Needles (No. 18-24) 8 517 White Marking Pen - Fine 9
235 Gold Eye Embroidery Needles (No. 3-9) 8 518 Eraser Pen 9
236 Gold Eye Milliners Needles (No. 3-9) 8 522 Thread Tweezer 9

237/10 Gold Eye Sharp Needles (No. 10) 8 610 Adjustable Ring Thimble 9
238 Gold Eye Tapestry Needles (No. 18-22) 8 611 Adjustable Ring Thimble w/plate 9

238/24 Gold Eye Tapestry Needles (No. 24) 8 612 Leather Thimbles (2 ea.) 9
240 Fork Pins (35 ea.) 8 616 Double Sided Thimble 9
325 Marking Pins for Knitting 1 625 Dome Threaded Needle Case 9
328 Knitting Register 1 700/BLK Quick Bias Black (11 yds.) 9
329 Stitch Marker Rings 1 700/Gold Quick Bias Gold (11 yds.) 9
330 Cable Stitch Holders 1 700/Silver Quick Bias Silver (11 yds.) 9
332 Knitting Bobbin Set (6 pieces) 1 701 Silk Threads 9-10

333/L-S Point Protectors 1 800/BLK Quick Bias Tape (100 yds) 10
336 Knitting Counter Kacha-Kacha 1 876 Ball Point Awl 10
339 Darning Needle Set 1 1002/B- 1010/J Soft Touch Crochet Hook B-J 1
340 Jumbo Darning Needle Set 1 1020-1027 Soft Touch Steel Crochet Hook 0-14 1
341 Cable Stitch Holders (U-Shaped) 1 1032/7 Soft Touch Steel Crochet Hook 7 1
347 Split Ring Markers 1 1040/B-1059/PQ Amour Crochet Hooks Size B (2.25)  - P/Q (15mm) 1-2
348 Yarn Guide 1 1220-1226 Amour Steel  Crochet Hook No. 0/1.75mm - No. 12/.60mm 2

351 & 352 Double Ended Stitch Holder 1 1305/G Double-Ended Tunisian Crochet  Size G - 4.0 mm 2
353 Locking Stitch Markers 1 1306/H Double-Ended Tunisian Crochet  Size H - 5.0 mm 2
354 Jumbo Ring Markers 1 1307/I Double-Ended Tunisian Crochet  Size I - 5.5 mm 2
415 "Kuroha" Thread Clipper (4-1/4") 8 1308/J Double-Ended Tunisian Crochet  Size J - 6.0 mm 2
418 Chacopel - Fine (3 ea.) 8 2006 Self-Threading Needles (Assorted) 10

432/B-Y Triangle Tailors Chalk 8 2007 Sashico Needles 10
434 Tracing Paper "Chacopy" (5 ea.) 8 2009 Sashico Needles (Long type) 10
441 Water Erasable Tracing Paper 8 2012 Huck Embroidery Needles 10

454-455 Thread Cutter Pendant Antique 8 2300 Swift Bead 15
462/NV Double Needle Threader 8 2401 Fork Pins (70 pcs.) 10

463 Seam Ripper 8 2501 Silk Pins Boxed (100 ea.) 10
464/06-50 Bias Tape Maker 6mm (1/4") 8 2505 Flower Head Pins Card (20 ea.) 10

466 Quilt Needle Threader 8 2506 Flower Head Pins Boxed (100 ea.) 10
468/09-12 Quilting Needles No. 9-12 8 2507 Patchwork Pins-Fine (100 ea.) 10
469/B-Y Chaco Liner 8 2508 Quilting Pins (100 ea.) 10
470/B-Y Refill Chaco Liner 8 2509 Quilting Pins-Fine (100 ea.) 10

472 Easy Loop Turner 8 2510 Flower Head Pins-Fine Card (20 ea.) 10
474 Mesh Transfer Canvas 8 2511 Marble Glass Head Pins 10
478 Threader with Cutter "Petit Cut" 8 2512 Snag Repair Needles 10
479 Tatting Shuttles (Asst. Colors) 2pc 1 3003 Knitting Accessory Set 2

480/W Tracing Wheel Serrated Edge 8 3004 Point Protectors - Cir Needles (S) 2
481/W Tracing Wheel Blunt Edge 8 3005 Point  Protectors - Cir Needles (L) 2
482/W Seam Ripper 9 3006 Double-Ended Stitch Holder (Medium) 2
484/W Button Hole Cutter 9 3008 Jumbo Cable Stitch Holders "U" 2
485/W Straight Tailors Awl 9 3009 Bamboo Knitting Repair Hooks 2
486/W Tapered Tailors Awl 9 3011/0 -3011/19 Takumi Single Pt. 9" and 10" Size 0 -19 4
487/W Double Tracing Wheel 9 3012/0 - 3012/15 Takumi Single Pt. 13" and 14" Size 0 - 15 4
490/NV "Hera" Marker 9 3014/0-3014/10.5 Takumi Double Pt. 5" Size 0 - 10.5 4

493 Patchwork Scissors (7") 9 3015/0- 3015/15 Takumi Double Pt. 7" Size 0 - 15 4-5
493/CW Patchwork Scissors MINI (4-1/2") 9 3016/9 Sz 0-8 Takumi Circular 9"  Size 0 - 8 5

493/L Patchwork Scissors L (9-1/2") 9 3016/16 Sz 0-15 Takumi Circular 16" Size 0 - 15 5
495 Finger Presser 9 3016/24 Sz 0- 19 Takumi Circular 24" Size 0 - 19 5-6
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Quick Reference Numerical Index

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PG # ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PG #
3016/29 Sz 0-19 Takumi Circular 29" Size 0 - 19 6 3684 Interchangeable Tunisian Crochet Hook 3
3016/36 Sz 0-19 Takumi Circular 36" Size 0 - 19 6 3690-3698 Interchangeable Tunisian Crochet Hooks (Sz 3
3016/48 Sz 0-10.5 Takumi Circular 48" Size 0 - 10.5 6-7 4000 Threader (2 ea.) 11

3030-3033 Quick Locking Stitch Markers 2 4001 Bodkin (2 types) 11
3034-3035 Knitting Accessory Sets 2 4002 "Hera" Marker for Applique Sewing 11

3100 French Knitter 2 4011 Fusible Bias Tape Maker 6mm/1/4" 11
3101 Wonder Knitter 2 4012 Fusible Bias Tape Maker 9mm/3/8" 11
3104 Hair Pin Lace Tool 2 4013 Fusible Bias Tape Maker 12mm/1/2" 11
3105 Yarn Cutter Pendant(Antique Gold) 2 4014 Fusible Bias Tape Maker 18mm/3/4" 11
3106 Yarn Cutter Pendant(Antique Silver) 2 4015 Fusible Bias Tape Maker 25mm/1" 11
3107 Soft Stitch Ring Markers 2 4022 Fabric Tube Maker 11
3108 Soft Jumbo Stitch Ring Markers 2 4031 Fusible Web 5mm (1/4") 40ft. 11
3109 Jumbo Locking Stitch Markers 2 4032 Fusible Web 10mm (3/8") 40ft. 11
3110 Jumbo Pt. Protectors (S) 2 4052 Loop Pressing Bars 11
3112 Jumbo Point Protectors (L) 2 4053 Fabric Folding Pen 11
3113 Super Jumbo Tapestry Needle Set 2 4054 Fabric Folding Pen Liquid 11
3114 Antique Yarn Threader 2 4057 Desk Needle Threader Display Asst. (2 ea. Color) 11
3118 Mini Knitting Counter 2 4071-4073 Desk Needle Threaders 11
3120 Knitting Needle Tube Case (Purple) 2 4074 Quick Desk Needle Threader 11
3121 Tapestry Needle Set (Bent Tip) 2 4090-4091 Wonder Fuse 11
3122 Coil Knitting Needle Holder (L) 2 4095 Design Pro Applique Mat 11
3123 Coil Knitting Needle Holder (S) 2 4105 Magnet Pin Caddy 11

3124-3128 Pom-Pom Makers (S-XL) 2 ea. 15 4120 Create-a-Pincushion (Brown) 11
3129 Pom-Pom Maker Set (4 ea.) 15 4130-4131 Sweet `n Sharp Macaron 11
3140 Point Protectors and Stopper 2 4710-4714 Pen Style Chaco Liner 11
3141 Point Protectors Petit 2 4720-4724 Refill Pen Style Chaco Liner Blue 11
3142 Yarn Threader 2 4820 Grip Fit Seam Ripper 11
3143 Bamboo Marking Pins 2 4870 Grip Fit Triple Tracing Wheel 11
3146 "Hana-Ami" Flower Loom 2 4880 Curved Tailor's Awl 11
3147 Knitting Needle Gauge 2 4910 Soft Touch Thread Pic 11

3148-3150 Stitch Markers Triangle (XS-M) 2 4941 Bordeaux Ultimate Scissors 170 11
3155-3159 Wonder Clips 11 4960-4963 Black Gold Needles 11-12

3160 Darning Needles with Latch Hook Eye 2 4970-4973 Black Gold Needles Appliqué/Sharps 12
3161-3162 Circular Stitch Holder (Short) 2 4980-4983 Black Gold Needles Quilting 12

3163 Fork Blocking Pins 3 5000-5003 Water Soluble Pencils 12
3164 Pattern Chart Marker Set 3 5004-5005 Iron-on Transfer Pencils 12
3165 Locking Stitch Markers w/Clip 3 5012-5013 Chacopen Blue w/Eraser 12
3168 Lace Darning Needle Set 3 5030-5032 Air Erasable Marker Purple (Extra Fine) 12
3176 Mini Weaving Loom (Single) 3 6014 Coin Thimble (M) 12
3177 Mini Weaving Loom (Double) 3 6017-6018 Open Sided Thimbles 12
3180 Wonder Clips Neon Green (10pcs.) 11 6025-6027 Protect and Grip Thimble (S-L) 12
3183 Wonder Clips Assortment (50pcs.) 11 6028-6030 Natural Fit Leather Thimbles (S-L) 12
3185 Wonder Clips Assortment (10pcs.) 11 6031 Flexible Rubber Thimbles (Medium 12
3188 Mini Wonder Clips (20pcs) 11 6032 Flexible Rubber Thimbles (Large) 12
3189 Mini Wonder Clips (50pcs) 11 7006 Curve Ruler 12

3191-3193 Soft Stitch Markers Triangle (XS-M) 3 7007 Pattern Cuttng Guide 12
3200 Swatch Ruler and Needle Gauge 3 7490 "Quick Cut" Thread Cutter 12
3210 Wonder Pins (20 pcs.) 11 7500-7503 Rotary Cutters 12

3300-3357 Pro Takumi Knitting Needles 3-4 7508-7515 Rotary Blade Refills 12
3500-3505 Bamboo Crochet Hooks 4 7520 Cutting Mat Small 12 x 18" 12
3633 - 3644 Takumi Interchangeable Circular No. 3 - 15 3 7803 Point 2 Point Turner 12
3645 - 3652 Interchangeable Cords, Stoppers, Connec 3 7806 Hot Hemmer 12

3672 Amour Crochet Hook Set 3 7807 Hold It Precision Stiletto 12
3675 Amour Steel Crochet Hook Set 3 7811 Hot Ruler 12
3683 Takumi Combo Set 3 7813 Hot Hemmer (Square) 13
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Quick Reference Numerical Index

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PG # ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PG #
7814 Hot Ruler (Large) 13 9505 Double Sided Basting Tape 13
7812 Roll & Press 12 9506 5-in-1 Sliding Gauge 13
7833 Point 2 Point Turner Lavender 13 9507 Seams Right 13
7837 Hold It Precision Stiletto Lavender 13 9508 Stack 'n Store Bobbin Tower 13

7920-7939 Natural Wool Roving 15 9576 Trace 'n Create Bag Nancy's Hobo Tote Collection 13
7950-7965 Darning Yarn 5 9577 Trace n Create Etablet Keeper 13

8106 Bobbin Tatting Shuttles 4 9579 No Hassle Triangle Gauge 13
8107-8108 Spare Bobbin Sets 4 9582 Clip 'n Glide Bodkin 13

8109 Storage Case for Bobbin Tatting Shuttle 4 9584 6-in-1 Stick 'n Stitch Guide 13
8110 Storage Case for Tatting Shuttle 4 9585 Supersize 5-in-1 Sliding Gauge 13

8115-8116 Picot Comb ( Small) 4 9586 The Ultimate Quilt 'n Stitch Presser Foot 13
9600-9615 I Sew For Fun 13

9900 Kantan Couture Bead Tool 16
9901 Kantan Couture Needle Refill 16
9910 Beading Loom 16

16
15 16

9940-9941 Tassel Makers

16
8700-8703 Quick Yo-Yo Makers (XS-XL) 15

9943 Bracelet Maker

13
8708 Quick Yo-Yo Maker (Jumbo) 15

MCI-900 Mini Iron

15
8800 Embroidery Stitching Tool 15

NP100H Needlecraft Thumb Tacks(60 ea.)

8801-8804 Embroidery Needle Refill 15

CC1-CC2 Clover Circles

8810 Embroidery Needle Threader(2 ea.) 15
8812-8813 Embroidery Hoops 15
8816-8817 Punch Needle & Punch Needle Hoop 15

8900 & 8901 Needle Felting Tools 15
8905 & 8906 Needle Felting Tool Refills 15
8910 & 8911 Needle Felting Mats 15

8919 Claw and Mat Cleaner 15
9010* Black Gold Needles POP Display (72 Needles) 12
9011* Natural Fit Leather Thimbles 12

9100-9107 Mini Iron II & Accesories 12-13

8430-8433
8440
8461

8483-8487
8611
8630

Rosette Makers and Parts 
Weaving Sticks
Flower Frill Template
Kanzashi Flowers 
Embroidery Threader
Macramé Plant Hanger Gauge

15
4
15
15
15

8640-8641 Double Tracing Tool, Metal Hera w/ Stylus 13
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for special Clover guests. Experience the Clover difference. 
Find us @Clover

Share tips and hashtag us as #CloverUSA, #CloverNeedlecraft for  
exclusive offers. We repost and love to read what you have to say.

See what our favorite projects are and DIY recommendations. And 
stay updated on latest trends. 

Follow our blog to keep up with the latest Clover news. Here you can 
find project sheets, new product info and so much more. 

On a bi-monthly basis, or as suitable, Clover will 
publish an edition of Tool School that focuses on just 
one product. 
Sign up on www.clovertoolschool.com

Let Clover inspire you. We love showing what our #CloverFan’s are 
working on. Tag #CloverUSA and we’ll repost! 

.O. Box 3850 P
Ontario CA 91761 
Phone: (909) 218-2160 
Toll: (800) 233-1703 
Fax: (909) 218-2161 PX_OCT_2025

Watch our videos and get inspired with projects and more. Create, 
discover, and share short-form DIY videos. 
Find us @Cloverneedlecraft
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